GRE - Support #3013

saundersbrandon938@gmail.com / 674795 / Request for Removing Accsess.

08/23/2024 06:41 AM - Sales team

Status: New

Priority: Immediate
Assignee: Yogesh Sivakumar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

08/23/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

By mistake the access is given for Marketing Region.

Kindly remove the access for the user.

Product: GRE Crash Course ( 45 Days )

04/18/2025

1/1
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